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Appendix 23
FAR No. 4

CONSOLIDATED MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 
As of April 30. 2022

Department 
Agency 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Funding Source Code

Natonal Economic Development Authority 
Philippine Statistics Authority
03

01101101

GRAND TOTALCURRENT YEAR BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIESPRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET
PARTICULARS RENPRIOR YEAR’S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SUB-

TOTALFin. Exp.MOPEPS PSMOPE Fin. Exp MOPE CO TOTALCO TOTAL PS TOTAL TOTAL PSMOPE :ln. Exp CO SUB-TOTAL PS MOPE Fin. Exp CO SUB-TOTAL
April
Notice of Cash AJocation (NCAp 

MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Deb.t Account 

NoUce of Transfer of Allocation (NTA) 
MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTR) 
Tax Remittance Advice Issued (TRA) 
Cash Disbursement CeiSng (CDC) 
Non-Cash Avallment Authority (NCAA) 
Other (CDT, BTR, Docs Stamp, etc) 

TOTAL

1545405.04
1444882.40

0001173707.79
283604.28

371,697.25
1,161,278.12

1,173,707.79 
181,098 25

37169725
116127812

1,645.405.04
1,342,376.37

0.00 000 0 00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0 00 0 00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0 00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0 00 0.00 
0 00 0.00

0.00 ooo 1545405.04
1444882.40

000 000 0 00 000 0.00
0000.00 000 0.00 102506.03 102506.03000 0.00 102506.03 000

000 000 0.000.00 0.00 000
4054852 71 
8871102 75

0.002582148.62 
7772971 49

1,472,704.09 
1,098.131 26

1472704 09 
109813126

2,275,883.90
6,707.290.66

3,748 587.99 
7,805.421.92

0.00 18116.43 288148.29
1065680.83

306264.72
1065680.83

4054852 71 
8871102.75

1811643 0.00 288148 29 
10S5680 83

000 000
0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0000.00
48942097000234942.02254,478.95 254478 96223,231 14 477,710.09 1171083 489420.970.00 88357 883.57 0.00 10827.31 ooo 0.00 10827.31

0.00 000 0.00 0 00 000 0.00
000 ooo 0.00 ooo ooo ooo
0.00 OOP ooo ooo ooo 0.00

16405663 8700012047374.204.358,289.67 43582356710.561,211.74 0.00 0.00 0.0014.919 501.41 000 1486162 46 16405663.87 00019000.00 OOOl 0 00 19000.00 0.00 1467162.46, 000 0.00 1467162.46
May
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)/

MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Notice of Transfer of Alocalion (NTA) 
MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Woriong Fund (NCA Issued to BTR)
Tax Remittance Advice Issued (TRA) 
Cash Disbursement Celling (CDC) 
Non-Cash Avaiknenl .Authority (NCAA) 
Other (CDT. BTR. Docs Stamp, etc) 

TOTAL

000 0.00ooo0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 ooo 
o oo o oo 
0.00 0.00

ooo ooo oooooo 0.00 ooo ooo 0.0D
0.00 ooo0.00ooo0.00ooo ooo ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00

ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
0.00 ooo0.00oooooo0.00 0.00 ooo ooo ooo ooo 0.00 ooo ooo

0.000.000.00ooo0.00 ooo0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00

ooo0.00ooo0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 ooo ooo
ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00
ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 0.00OOP

OOP 0.00pool 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 pool OOPooo 000 p ool 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo OOP 0.00 OOP
June
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)/

MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Notice of Transfer of AJocahon (NTA) 
MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Working Fund (NCA Issued to BTR) 
Tax Remittance Advice Issued (TRA) 
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 
Non-Cash Availmenl Authority (NCAA) 
Other (CDT. BTR. Docs Stamp, etc) 

TOTAL

0000.00oooooo0.00 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00
oooooooooooo0.00ooo ooo ooo ooo 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 0.00
0.00ooo0.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 ooo
0.00ooooooooo0.000.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

ooo 0.000.00 ooo0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ooo

ooo 0.000.00ooo0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.000.00ooo ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
oooooo 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
oooooo ooo 0.00 0.000.00 ooo OOP OOP 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00

oooOOPooopool OOP pool 0.00 ooo0.00 OOP ooo 0 00 OJJO0J>0- 000 OOP OOP, 000 PCD
2nd Quarter
Notice of Cash Alocalion (NCA)/

MDS Checks Issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA) 
MDS Checks issued 
Advice to Debit Account 

Working Fund (NCA Issued lo BTR) 
Tax Remittance Advice Issued (TRA) 
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 
Non-Cash Avallment Authonty (NCAA) 
Other (CDT, BTR. Docs Stamp, etc)

0.00 000000OOO OOO0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0.00 ooo 
OOO 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
OOO 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 ooo 0.00
ooo 1545405.04

1444882.40
1173707.79
283604.28

371,697.25
1,161,278.12

1,173,707 79 
181,098.25

000 371697.25 
1161278 12

1,545,405.04
1,342,376.37

0.00 1545405 04 
1444882.40

0000 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 OOO 000 0.00 0.00
0.000.00ooo 102506.03 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 102506 03 000 0.00 102506.03
0.00 0.000.000.00 OOO0.00 0.00ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00

4054852.71
8871102.75

0.002582148 62 
7772971.49

1,472,704.09
1,098,131.26

2,275,883.90 
6,707,290 66

1472704 09 
1098131 26

000 0.003,748.587 99 
7,805.421.92

0.00 18116.43 288148 29 
1065680 83

306264.72
1065680.83

4054852.71 
8871102.75

0.00 0.00 18116.43 0.00 288148 29 
1055680.83

0 00 O.CO
0.000.000.00000 0.00 0.00 000 ooo 0.00 0.00ooo

ooooooooo0.000.00 0.00 
489420.97 0.00 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00

0.00ooo ooo ooo 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00
ooo 489420.97254,478.95 234942 02223,231.14 000 254478 95477710.09 11710.83000 88357 000 0.00 883 57 0.00 10827.31 0.00 000 10827.31
000 000OOO 0000.00000 000 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.000.00
ooo oooooo0.00 oooooo 0.00 ooo ooo 0.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

oooooo oooooo 0.000.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00

16405683.870,00GRAND TOTAL 4,358.289.67 12047374.2010.661.211.74 4358289.6714,919501.41 16405663.871 0.00 0.000.00 19000.00 0.00 0.00 19000.00 0.00 1467162.46 ML 1467162.46 1486162480.00



f

#
7,138,216.37 22,724,497.72

2779828.70 12183285.98 0.00
913.878 90 

0.00 -553483.58SUMMARY

Previous Rgoort Tilts RtPQfl As of pa«
Total Disburse men! Authorities Received As of Dale 

73,376,778.48 
57,416,897.27

ThtsMenlti
18,061,888.80
18,405,863.87

Previous Report
NCA 17,528,000.00

84,486,081.21

57,314,909.66
41,011,033.40

7,289,000.00
17,835,318.33

Total Disbursements Program 
Less: Actual Disbursements 
(Ovaryunder spending

24,625,000.00
102,101,399.54NTA

Working Fund (343.795.07) 16.980,081.1918,303,876.28
TRA 1,454,795.77 489,420.97 1,944,218.74
CDC
NCAA
Others (CDT.BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)

TOTAL
Less: Notice of Transfer Alocatlons (NTA) Issued 
Total Dlsbureements Authorities Available 
Less: Lapsed NCA 

Disbursements

103,448,876.98
48,131,987.32

25,423,739.30 128,870,818.28
9,381,870.80 55,493,837.82

57,314,909.86 16,061,868.80 73,376,778.48

41,011,033.40 16,405,683.87 57,416,697.27
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 16,303.876.28 (343,796.071 15.960,081.18

16,303,87626
(0.00)

(0.00)

CERTIFIED CORRECT: APPROVED:

ATTY. SHEILA C^DE GUZMAN 
REGIONAL DIRECTOR

RECO/ 'APPROVAL:

R< \(Xt. DIFUNTORUM -E CARLA U. BELTRAN
OIC.CRASD CQry&'IJlO'l Z-"Ac. in %
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